
Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. Z50 CARE INVOLVING USE OF REHABILITATION PROCEDURES 2.060

2. I25 CHRONIK ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 1.093

3. E11 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 755

4. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 654

5. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 649

6. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA OF THYRPID GLAND 460

7. I10 HYPERTENSION 348

8. K04 DISEASES OF OULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUE 342

9. B20 HUMAN IMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS DISEASE RESULTING IN IN… 258

10. Z47 OTHER ORTHPAEDIC FOLLOW -UP CARE 232

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

CARE INVOLVING USE OF
REHABILITATION PROCE…
CHRONIK ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
NIPPLE AND AREOLA
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA
OF THYRPID GLAND
HYPERTENSION
DISEASES OF OULP AND
PERIAPICAL TISSUE
HUMAN IMUNODEFICIEN…
OTHER ORTHPAEDIC FOL…

30,1%

16%

5%

5,1%

6,7%

9,5%

9,5%

11%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. Z50 CARE INVOLVING USE OF REHABILITATION PR… 0 0 5 128 77 147 307 758 638 2.060

2. I25 CHRONIK ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 1 13 73 558 448 1.093

3. E11 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 2 5 48 405 295 755

4. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 418 128 654

5. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 1 21 299 328 649

6. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA OF THYRPID GLAND 0 0 0 0 0 23 135 250 52 460

7. I10 HYPERTENSION 0 0 0 0 1 5 27 182 133 348

8. K04 DISEASES OF OULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUE 0 0 0 1 19 53 86 121 62 342

9. B20 HUMAN IMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS DISEASE R… 0 0 0 0 6 4 132 110 6 258

10. Z47 OTHER ORTHPAEDIC FOLLOW -UP CARE 0 0 0 3 8 39 50 81 51 232

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

JANUARI



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE 2.141

2. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BREAST 587

3. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 538

4. E11 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 466

5. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 390

6. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 342

7. M54 DORSALGIA 208

8. M25 OTHER JOINT DISORDERS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 198

9. I10 ESSENTIAL (PRIMARY) HYPERTENSION 163

10. B20 HUMAN IMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS DISEASE RESULTING IN IN… 164

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF BREAST
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF THYROID GLAND
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE
DORSALGIA
OTHER JOINT DISORDERS,
NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI…
HUMAN
IMUNODEFICIENCY VIRU…
ESSENTIAL (PRIMARY) H…

41,2%

4%

6,6%

7,5%

9%

10,4%
11,3%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE 0 0 0 0 0 30 354 1.104 653 2.141

2. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 382 97 587

3. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 2 4 39 277 216 538

4. E11 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 262 178 466

5. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 0 0 0 0 0 15 105 217 53 390

6. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 135 192 342

7. M54 DORSALGIA 0 0 0 0 0 8 37 104 59 208

8. M25 OTHER JOINT DISORDERS, NOT ELSEWHERE C… 0 0 0 2 3 43 65 51 34 198

9. I10 ESSENTIAL (PRIMARY) HYPERTENSION 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 79 68 163

10. B20 HUMAN IMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS DISEASE R… 0 0 0 0 0 1 92 67 4 164

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

FEBRUARI



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 2.490

2. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 1.258

3. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 856

4. E11 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 728

5. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 667

6. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 418

7. M54 PANNICULITIS AFFECTING REGIONS OF NECK AND BACK 342

8. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 316

9. I10 ESSENTIAL (PRIMARY) HYPERTENSION 305

10. B20 HUMAN IMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS DISEASE RESULTING IN IN… 272

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

CHRONIC KIDNEY
DISEASE
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
NIPPLE AND AREOLA
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF THYROID GLAND
PANNICULITIS AFFECTING
REGIONS OF NECK AND…
DISEASES OF PULP AND…
ESSENTIAL (PRIMARY) H…
HUMAN IMUNODEFICIEN…

32,5%

16,4%

4%

4,5%

5,5%

8,7%

9,5%

11,2%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 27 365 1.281 817 2.490

2. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 3 7 64 619 565 1.258

3. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 0 2 145 580 129 856

4. E11 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 2 48 388 290 728

5. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 2 35 282 348 667

6. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 0 0 0 0 0 28 115 221 54 418

7. M54 PANNICULITIS AFFECTING REGIONS OF NECK… 0 0 0 0 0 19 55 185 83 342

8. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 0 0 0 1 11 28 76 135 65 316

9. I10 ESSENTIAL (PRIMARY) HYPERTENSION 0 0 0 0 0 2 33 157 113 305

10. B20 HUMAN IMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS DISEASE R… 0 0 0 0 0 4 147 116 5 272

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

MARET



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 1.012

2. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 816

3. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 780

4. E11 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 533

5. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 320

6. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 232

7. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 228

8. M54 PANNICULITIS AFFECTING REGIONS OF NECK AND BACK 191

9. M17 GONARTHROSIS (ARTHROSIS OF KNEE) 186

10. B20 HUMAN IMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS DISEASE RESULTING IN IN… 183

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

CHRONIC KIDNEY
DISEASE
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
NIPPLE AND AREOLA
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF THYROID GLAND
DISEASES OF PULP AND
PERIAPICAL TISSUES
PANNICULITIS AFFECTIN…
GONARTHROSIS (ARTHR…
HUMAN IMUNODEFICIEN…

22,6%

18,2%

4,1%

5,1%

5,2%

7,1%

11,9%

17,4%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 13 292 1.040 719 1.012

2. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 4 57 584 492 816

3. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 0 1 167 661 134 780

4. E11 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 3 41 335 247 533

5. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 235 352 320

6. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 0 0 0 0 0 10 107 232 67 232

7. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 0 0 0 3 21 36 77 152 50 228

8. M54 PANNICULITIS AFFECTING REGIONS OF NECK… 0 0 0 0 0 11 41 147 90 191

9. M17 GONARTHROSIS (ARTHROSIS OF KNEE) 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 145 132 186

10. B20 HUMAN IMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS DISEASE R… 0 0 0 0 4 3 152 119 10 183

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

APRIL



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE 1.810

2. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 914

3. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BREAST 531

4. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 490

5. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 465

6. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 444

7. K01 EMBEDDED AND IMPACTED TEETH 407

8. E11 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 355

9. M54 DORSALGIA 349

10. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 243

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF BREAST
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF THYROID GLAND
DISEASES OF PULP AND
PERIAPICAL TISSUES
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE
EMBEDDED AND
IMPACTED TEETH
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
DORSALGIA
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM…

30,1%

15,2%

4%
5,8%

5,9%

6,8%

7,4%

7,7%

8,2%

8,8%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE 0 0 0 0 0 18 265 975 552 1.810

2. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 2 47 459 406 914

3. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 366 71 531

4. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 205 270 490

5. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 0 0 0 1 30 59 107 194 74 465

6. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 1 21 126 246 50 444

7. K01 EMBEDDED AND IMPACTED TEETH 0 0 0 0 2 3 26 210 166 407

8. E11 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 6 96 161 71 21 355

9. M54 DORSALGIA 0 0 0 1 0 17 59 166 106 349

10. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 160 30 243

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

MEI



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE 2.025

2. I25 CHRONIK ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 1.047

3. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 741

4. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 724

5. E11 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 551

6. K04 DISEASES OF OULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUE 448

7. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA OF THYRPID GLAND 437

8. M17 GONARTHROSIS (ARTHROSIS OF KNEE) 430

9. K01 EMBEDDED AND IMPACTED TEETH 395

10. M54 DORSALGIA 386

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE
CHRONIK ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
NIPPLE AND AREOLA
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
DISEASES OF OULP AND
PERIAPICAL TISSUE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA
OF THYRPID GLAND
GONARTHROSIS
(ARTHROSIS OF KNEE)
EMBEDDED AND IMPACT…
DORSALGIA

28,2%

14,6%

5,4%
5,5%

6%

6,1%

6,2%

7,7%

10,1%
10,3%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE 0 0 0 0 0 24 283 1.041 677 2.025

2. I25 CHRONIK ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 8 57 555 427 1.047

3. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 2 30 343 366 741

4. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 0 2 134 464 124 724

5. E11 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 5 6 36 307 197 551

6. K04 DISEASES OF OULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUE 0 0 0 0 20 64 102 187 75 448

7. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA OF THYRPID GLAND 0 0 0 0 0 18 115 238 66 437

8. M17 GONARTHROSIS (ARTHROSIS OF KNEE) 0 0 0 0 0 2 33 236 159 430

9. K01 EMBEDDED AND IMPACTED TEETH 0 0 0 0 7 116 158 83 31 395

10. M54 DORSALGIA 0 0 0 0 2 15 60 184 125 386

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

JUNI



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 2.049

2. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 684

3. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 677

4. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BREAST 603

5. E11 NON INSULIN DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 492

6. M17 GONOARTHROSIS 449

7. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 419

8. K01 EMBEDDED AND IMPACTED TEETH 376

9. M54 DORSALGIA 363

10. C53 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF CERVIX UTERI 265

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

CHRONIC KIDNEY
DISEASE
DISEASES OF PULP AND
PERIAPICAL TISSUES
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF BREAST
NON INSULIN
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
GONOARTHROSIS
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE
EMBEDDED AND
IMPACTED TEETH
DORSALGIA
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM…

32,1%

10,7%

4,2%
5,7%

5,9%

6,6%

7%

7,7%

9,5%
10,6%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 0 0 0 0 1 15 288 1.080 665 2.049

2. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 0 0 0 1 45 106 152 275 105 684

3. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 4 38 327 308 677

4. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 406 82 603

5. E11 NON INSULIN DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 6 7 33 257 189 492

6. M17 GONOARTHROSIS 0 0 0 0 4 20 19 235 171 449

7. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 1 24 184 210 419

8. K01 EMBEDDED AND IMPACTED TEETH 0 0 0 1 6 145 145 65 14 376

9. M54 DORSALGIA 0 0 0 0 3 22 44 170 124 363

10. C53 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF CERVIX UTERI 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 155 37 265

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

JULI



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 2.442

2. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BERAST 1.510

3. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 990

4. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 919

5. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA OF THYRPID GLAND 692

6. E11 NON INSULIN DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 569

7. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 482

8. B20 HUMAN IMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS DISEASE RESULTING IN IN… 354

9. H40 GLAUKOMA 354

10. M17 GONARTHROSIS (ARTHROSIS OF KNEE) 292

▼

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

CHRONIC KIDNEY
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF BERAST
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA
OF THYRPID GLAND
NON INSULIN
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
DISEASES OF PULP AND
PERIAPICAL TISSUES
HUMAN IMUNODEFICIEN…
GLAUKOMA
GONARTHROSIS (ARTHR…

28,4%

17,5%

5,6%

6,6%

8%

10,7%

11,5%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 0 0 0 0 1 12 350 1.286 793 2.442

2. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BERAST 0 0 0 0 0 1 233 1.036 240 1.510

3. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 2 40 545 403 990

4. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 2 42 402 473 919

5. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA OF THYRPID GLAND 0 0 0 0 1 20 204 365 102 692

6. E11 NON INSULIN DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 3 3 36 338 189 569

7. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 0 0 0 1 17 64 133 195 72 482

8. B20 HUMAN IMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS DISEASE R… 0 0 0 0 2 6 188 147 11 354

9. H40 GLAUKOMA 0 0 0 0 8 16 30 160 140 354

10. M17 GONARTHROSIS (ARTHROSIS OF KNEE) 0 0 0 0 2 6 24 144 116 292

▼

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

AGUSTUS



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 2.006

2. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BERAST 1.377

3. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 885

4. E11 NON INSULIN DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 805

5. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 801

6. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA OF THYRPID GLAND 622

7. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 497

8. H40 GLAUKOMA 422

9. M17 GONARTHROSIS (ARTHROSIS OF KNEE) 328

10. E10 INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 311

▼

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

CHRONIC KIDNEY
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF BERAST
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE
NON INSULIN
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA
OF THYRPID GLAND
DISEASES OF PULP AND
PERIAPICAL TISSUES
GLAUKOMA
GONARTHROSIS (ARTHR…
INSULIN-DEPENDENT DI…

24,9%

17,1%

5,2%

6,2%

7,7%

9,9%

10%
11%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 0 0 1 0 0 10 285 1.066 644 2.006

2. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BERAST 0 0 0 0 0 2 216 932 227 1.377

3. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 460 399 885

4. E11 NON INSULIN DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 1 2 4 49 456 293 805

5. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 1 33 366 401 801

6. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA OF THYRPID GLAND 0 0 0 0 0 33 180 328 81 622

7. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 0 0 0 1 39 61 126 211 59 497

8. H40 GLAUKOMA 0 0 0 0 7 11 36 202 166 422

9. M17 GONARTHROSIS (ARTHROSIS OF KNEE) 0 0 0 0 0 6 32 163 127 328

10. E10 INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 0 0 0 0 7 10 21 159 114 311

▼

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

SEPTEMBER



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 2.163

2. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BERAST 1.665

3. E11 NON INSULIN DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 1.032

4. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 862

5. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA OF THYRPID GLAND 715

6. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 664

7. M17 GONARTHROSIS (ARTHROSIS OF KNEE) 576

8. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 549

9. M54 DORSALGIA 464

10. H40 GLAUKOMA 451

▼

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

CHRONIC KIDNEY
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF BERAST
NON INSULIN
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA
OF THYRPID GLAND
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE
GONARTHROSIS
(ARTHROSIS OF KNEE)
DISEASES OF PULP AND…
DORSALGIA
GLAUKOMA

23,7%

18,2%

4,9%
5,1%

6%

6,3%

7,3%

7,8%

9,4%
11,3%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 0 0 0 0 2 13 292 1.156 700 2.163

2. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BERAST 0 0 0 0 0 7 291 1.090 277 1.665

3. E11 NON INSULIN DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 2 66 546 418 1.032

4. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 446 385 862

5. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASMA OF THYRPID GLAND 0 0 0 0 2 25 213 376 99 715

6. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 2 27 310 325 664

7. M17 GONARTHROSIS (ARTHROSIS OF KNEE) 0 0 0 1 1 9 32 276 257 576

8. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 0 0 0 1 33 72 138 204 101 549

9. M54 DORSALGIA 0 0 0 0 2 13 60 232 157 464

10. H40 GLAUKOMA 0 0 0 0 5 17 35 210 184 451

▼

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

OKTOBER



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 1.833

2. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BREAST 1.339

3. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 705

4. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 661

5. E11 NON INSULIN DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 648

6. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 572

7. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 567

8. H40 GLAUKOMA 424

9. M17 GONARTHROSIS (ARTHROSIS OF KNEE) 415

10. M51 OTHER INTERVERTEBRAL DISC DISORDERS 381

▼

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

CHRONIC KIDNEY
DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF BREAST
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF THYROID GLAND
NON INSULIN
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE
DISEASES OF PULP AND
PERIAPICAL TISSUES
GLAUKOMA
GONARTHROSIS (ARTHR…
OTHER INTERVERTEBRA…

24,3%

17,7%

5%
5,5%

5,6%

7,5%

7,6%

8,6%

8,8% 9,3%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 3 278 1.053 499 1.833

2. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 1 4 224 896 214 1.339

3. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 4 31 362 308 705

4. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 0 0 0 1 2 31 169 369 89 661

5. E11 NON INSULIN DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 1 2 3 36 366 240 648

6. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 246 299 572

7. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 0 0 0 2 31 79 132 220 103 567

8. H40 GLAUKOMA 0 0 0 0 7 3 27 194 193 424

9. M17 GONARTHROSIS (ARTHROSIS OF KNEE) 0 0 0 0 2 8 32 203 170 415

10. M51 OTHER INTERVERTEBRAL DISC DISORDERS 0 0 0 0 0 6 47 194 134 381

▼

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES

NOVEMBER



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BREAST 1.744

2. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 1.589

3. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 819

4. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 709

5. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 686

6. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 584

7. E11 NON INSULIN DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS 531

8. M51 OTHER INTERVERTEBRAL DISC DISORDERS 373

9. H40 GLAUKOMA 360

10. M54 DORSALGIA 348

▼

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF BREAST
CHRONIC KIDNEY
DISEASE
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF THYROID GLAND
DISEASES OF PULP AND
PERIAPICAL TISSUES
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE
NON INSULIN
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
OTHER INTERVERTEBRA…
GLAUKOMA
DORSALGIA

22,5%

20,5%

4,5%
4,6%

4,8%

6,9%

7,5%

8,9%

9,2%
10,6%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. C50 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 2 2 300 1.177 263 1.744

2. N18 CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 0 0 1 0 2 1 250 900 435 1.589

3. I25 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 1 50 387 381 819

4. C73 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF THYROID GLAND 0 0 0 0 2 24 191 382 110 709

5. K04 DISEASES OF PULP AND PERIAPICAL TISSUES 0 0 0 2 67 90 137 277 113 686

6. I11 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE 0 0 0 0 1 3 24 280 276 584

7. E11 NON INSULIN DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 1 2 31 295 202 531

8. M51 OTHER INTERVERTEBRAL DISC DISORDERS 0 0 0 0 1 6 40 177 149 373

9. H40 GLAUKOMA 0 0 0 0 8 10 13 166 163 360

10. M54 DORSALGIA 0 0 0 0 1 16 53 177 101 348

▼

DESEMBER

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
RSPAD GATOT SOEBROTO

INSTALASI REKAM MEDIS DAN INFOKES
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